
6070 Postnummer

Kommunegrænse

Område 1 Vamdrup og Lunderskov

Område 2 Christiansfeld

Område 3 Kolding syd

Område 4 Kolding nord

Område 5 Kolding midtby og sommerhuse

Vester Nebel
Jordrup Dons

Ferup

Lejrskov

KOLDING

Lunderskov

Bramdrupdam

Seest

Almind

Viuf

Hjarup

Harte

Skanderup

Vranderup

Sønder Bjert

Agtrup

Nørre Bjert

Eltang

Dalby

Sønder 
Vilstrup

Vamdrup

Ødis

Hejls
Hejlsminde
(Trappendal, Teglgården 
og Mindegården)

Sønder Stenderup

Ødis-Bramdrup

Binderup

Bastrup Grønninghoved Strand
Grønninghoved

Fovslet

Christiansfeld
AllerStepping

6064
6640

6051

6000

6000

6000

6640

6580

6560 6070

6093
6094

6091

6092

6052

6040

Binderup Strand

Hejlsmindebakken

Drejens




